SPE Empty Tube and Frits

VertiPak™ empty tube are polypropylene with male luer outlets. Frits
are 20pm polyethylene. Select empty tube and loose frits to pack your
own custom SPE tubes. Empty tubes with 2 bottom frits installed work
well as filter tubes to remove particulates down to 20pum.

Ordering Information

Description

Empty Tube
1mL
1mL
3 mL
6 mL
10 mL
12 mL
35 mL
60 mL

20pm Loose Frits
For 1 mL Reservoir
For 3 and 10 mL Reservoir
For 6 mL Reservoir
For 12 mL Reservoir
For 35 mL Reservoir
For 60 mL Reservoir

Qry

100
500
100
100
100
100
100
50

100
100
100
100
100
100

Part No.

0133-0001
0133-0002
0133-0003
0133-0004
0133-0005
0133-0006
0133-0007
0133-0008

0133-0009
0133-0010
0133-0011
0133-0012
0133-0013
0133-0014

SPE Caps and Adaptors

Ordering Information

Description

SPE Caps and Adaptors
Inlet Caps for Cartridges
Inlet Caps for 1 mL
Inlet Caps for 3 mL
Inlet Caps for 6 mL
Inlet Caps for 12 mL
Inlet Caps for 35 mL
Inlet Caps for 60 mL

Outlet Caps for Male Luers

Adaptors for 1,3,6,12mL Tubes

Adaptors for 35,60 mL Tubes

Bulk SPE Packings

Description
Bulk SPE Packings
18 (17%)

Diol
Florisil
Florisil-PR
AL-N

AL-A

AL-B

SCX

SCX-2

CBA

SAX
Carbograph
C8/SCX
C8/SAX

sales@vertichrom.com VE RTICAL@ www.vertichrom.com

Qry

100g
1009
100g
100g
1009
100g
1009
1009
100g
1009
100g
100g
1009
100g
100g
1009
100g
1009
100g
100g
1009

SPE Bulk Packing and Accessories

Part No.

0133-0019
0133-0020
0133-0021
0133-0022
0133-0023
0133-0024
0133-0025
0133-0026
0133-0027
0133-0028

Part No.

0133-0031
0133-0032
0133-0033
0133-0034
0133-0035
0133-0036
0133-0050
0133-0044
0133-0037
0133-0038
0133-0045
0133-0046
0133-0047
0133-0048
0133-0039
0133-0051
0133-0049
0133-0040
0133-0041
0133-0042
0133-0043
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